RANT-O-806-960M-1710-2170M-100W-x18 Specifications may be subject to change 07/30/14
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 4
Order Examples: RANT-O-806-960M-1710-2170M-100W-x18
Description: (Multiband Omni Directional Antenna, 806-960MHz-1710-2170MHz, 100 Watts)
Electrical Specifications
Frequency range  806~960MHz 1710~2170 MHz
Band Width (MHz) 154MHz 790MHz
Gain (dBi)  3 dBi 5 dBi
Half-power beam width H:360° V:55°
Polarization  Vertical
Input Impedance  50(Ω)
VSWR  ≤1.5
Maximum input power (W)  100 W
Lightning protection  DC Ground
Input connector type  N Female
Mechanical Specifications
Dimensions-mm (Diameter x Height)  ϕ60 x 230mm
Antenna weight  0.6 (kg)
Operating temperature -40 ~ 60°C
Rated Wind Velocity  60 m/s
Radome material  UPVC
Radome color  Gray / ABS
Mounting hardware  ϕ35 ~ ϕ50 mm
TELECOM
Omni Antenna
Multiband Microcell
Omni Directional Antenna
806-960MHz-1710-2170MHz 3/5dBi
Feature
• Superior performance
• Good impact resistance, waterproofing and anticorrosion ability
• All weather operation
• Weatherproof & Corrosion Resistant random
• Low standing wave, strong anti-interference ability
Application
• CDMA/GSM/PCS/3G/WLAN
• Point to Multipoint system
RADITEK INC.  code-x18
Multiband Microcell Omni Directional Antenna
806-960MHz-1710-2170MHz, 3/5 dBi Gain
RANT-O-806-960M-1710-2170M-100W-x18 Specifications may be subject to change 07/30/14
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 4
Test report VSWR Curve
RADITEK INC.  code-x18
Multiband Microcell Omni Directional Antenna
806-960MHz-1710-2170MHz, 3/5 dBi Gain
RANT-O-806-960M-1710-2170M-100W-x18 Specifications may be subject to change 07/30/14
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
3 of 4
RADITEK INC.  code-x18
Multiband Microcell Omni Directional Antenna
806-960MHz-1710-2170MHz, 3/5 dBi Gain
RANT-O-806-960M-1710-2170M-100W-x18 Specifications may be subject to change 07/30/14
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
4 of 4
Installation Steps(See install diagram above)
1. Place the M6 U-shape screw through the holes on the clamps to mount the antenna to the pole whose outer diameter is ￠35
～￠50mm.Then put on the flat washer, the spring washer and twist all the nuts.
2. There should be at least three meters between the ground or floor and the antenna above. No huge building or metal object or
any other obstacle or shelter nearby.
3. Adjust the mounting height of the antenna to the proper position to receive the best signal then seal all the connections.
4. Please pay attention to lightning protection.